Service Parts Catalog €> Contents

BLUE BIRD

PageSet ¥

100 Fuel




Service Parts Catalog 100 Fuel

L Page Set PS0002252

Models: | L3RE

Key ‘PartNumber Qty Description Comment
DR. §-23-0F 8v pr 4763074 e >
B e o o e S e REJ EEET
~"ERT OF VEHICLE
v
12
VIEW ON ARFOW A"
UWSI0E FUEL TANK
1 4760665 TANK,FUEL,50,GALLONS
2 4755902 PIPE -, FILLER NECK
3 4758738 GASKET
4 4760590 TANK,FUEL,WHISTLE,EMCO WHEATON PART OF KIT 4760656
5 4755847 VALVE LEVEL CONTROL ( HIGH TOP ) PART OF KIT 4760656

6 4755839 2 STRAP FUEL TANK SUPPORT

7 4752220 SENDER UNIT FUEL TANK

8 0030160 FILTER,FUEL/WATER SEP,RACOR 490R-BB-01
9 4763252 SENSOR,WATER,FUEL FILTER,RACOR RK21069
10 0021432 CAP,FUEL TANK FILLER,BORGWARNER

11 0803197 2 CAPSCREW, HEX HD, GR8 3/8 -16 X 3 1/2, YEL

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer
PageSet Number —



Service Parts Catalog 100 Fuel

L Page Set PS0002252

Models: | L3RE

@
Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment

12 1078922 8 WASHER,FLAT,3/8 X 7/8 X 5/64,YEL ZN DICH
13 0543934 6 NUT,HEX HD,3/8-16,ZINC,LG FLG LK,YEL

14 2050839 2 CAPSCREW,HEX HD,3/8-16X1 1/2,GR5,YEL
15 0616037 3 CAPSCREW,HEX HD,5/16-18X1 1/2,GRS5,

16 0557710 13 CLAMP,LOOP,.812

17 0989145 6 CAPSCREW,HEX HD,5/16-18, X, 1, ,GR5,

18 2001048 9 WASHER,FLAT,11/32 X 11/16 X 1/16,YEL

19 4763083 3 FITTING,SWIVEL,FEMALE,10006B-406

20 0044670 3 FITTING,MALE CONN,PARKER 6M12SHF50S,
21 4760382 2 FITTING MALE 3/8H X 3/8-18NPT WH10006B
22 2007649 AR PAD,FUEL TANK STRAP

23 1797810 AR HOSE,.37 ID X .62 OD,W-H H00906

24 1109271 AR LOOM,CORRUGATED,BLACK,NYLON,3/4 ID,SS
25 4759590 BRACKET PIPE SUPPORT ANGLED 2 SLOT

26 0002811 NUT,HEX HD,5/16-18.FLG,LK,NYL INS,YEL ZN
27 2001188 3 LOCKWASHER,SPLIT RING, 5/16,MED,YEL ZN
28 0971747 4 CAPSCREW,HX HD,M6-1 X 16,CL 10.9,

29 4760656 KIT,STANDARD,EMCO WHEATON CONSISTS OF ITEMS 4 AND 5

To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer
PageSet Number —





